
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

47.473

47.197

47.562

48.643

51.862

53.225

48.610

58.179

48.081

48.521

49.270

49.610

57.339

55.240

55.230

54.011

1:06.814

1:00.214

52.450

52.510

55.770

57.211

55.689

52.578

59.681

58.925

54.521

56.109

1:09.771

54.718

1:11.412

1:10.218

1:00.570

53.926

1:00.039

53.762

51.044

52.342

1:16.058

53.775

52.152

50.365

50.654

56.059

1:14.367

52.252

59.031

53.127

53.760

53.942

1:40.252

1:09.910

1:03.582

1:22.821

1:41.163

1:09.554

1:06.093

57.385

54.708

58.122

1:01.448

6:23.784

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
4
7
1
6
5
9
2
8
3

Name
Pittman János
Szigeti Imre
Burián Balázs
ifj. Ladányi László
Somogyi Dávid
Farkas  László
Baranyai József
Papp István
Pásztor Gábor

Laps
12
11
10
9
9
6
5
0
0

Total Tm
9:58.233

10:22.478
10:08.503
8:23.463
9:13.444
7:33.123

10:15.447
-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

49.981
-- 6 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

49.981
-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
47.197
52.450
52.578
50.365
50.654

1:03.582
54.708

-.---
-.---

In Lap
2
7
1
9
1
2
2
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 7 1 6 5 9 2 8 3

RCOR II. fordulóRCOR II. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.05.06.  22:082011.05.06.  22:08

AlapAlap
IdőmérőIdőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 15,887

Best Tm: 47.197, Spd: 16,781

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Pittman János

RaceTime: 9:58
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